SNOOKER

Class

Class - 1E

Class -1

Class - 2

Class - 3

TUOMARIT

Nimi
Tryggvi Erlingsson

Erik Lindblom

Veikko Hannula

Satu Isolehto

Sami Erkkila

Siv Hartikainen
Markko Jantunen
Max Johansson
Pasi Jantti
Tommy Kaila
Marko Kekkonen
Juhani Koskelin
Jarkko S. Laitinen
llkka Lehtinen
Klaus Makinen
Mikko Salama
Jarkko Savolainen
Anu Sivonen

Joonas Ak&slompolo

Petri Ahola

Tanel Animagi
Heikki Aunio
Tommi Eskola
Arto Frojd

Marko Hannula
Olli-Pekka Heikkila
Antti Hiltunen
Teijo Holmsten

Jari Itdaho
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Seura

CSS
CSS

HSK
CSS

CSS

ABTku

OB
CSSs

CSSs
Biklu

FBT

Ritz

PPS

KeBK
TBO
CST
NBSK

Paivitetty 16.02.2025

Kotipaikkakunta Tutkinto-pvm

Karkola

Kirkkonummi

Espoo

Kéarkola

Tuusula
Espoo
Helsinki
Turku
Turku
Nurmijarvi
Oulu
Vantaa
Turku
Turku
Helsinki
Vantaa
Lahti
Hameenlinna

Naantali

Joutseno
Vantaa
Helsinki
Nokia
Tampere
Mynamaki
Kemi
Oulu
Turku

Nurmes

13.06.2023

21.06.2023

04.06.1996

16.03.2023

23.10.2021
15.02.2025
16.02.2025
11.12.2021
04.09.2010
12.10.2019
24.08.2023
01.02.2020
11.12.2021
11.12.2021
16.02.2025
12.10.2019
23.10.2021
15.02.2025

27.04.2024

06.04.2024
17.03.2018
19.04.2008
11.02.2017
19.10.2019
09.12.2023
29.04.2023
29.04.2023
11.02.2017

04.02.2024

sivul/2



SNOOKER

Class

TUOMARIT

Nimi

Miika Jolkkonen
Asser Kakko
Tommi Karukannas
Rauno Kesseli
Ari-Pekka Koskela
Juho Kostiainen
Kari Kuttila

Pertti Kélvidinen
Martti Laakso
Tapani Laakso
Kari Lahtinen
Sami Liimatainen
Maarit Lindroos
Jari Maaranen
Timi Myllyaho
Tapio Paavola
Vesa Papunen
Jacek Piasecki
Hannu P3so
Tuomo Rauhala
Ville Salo

Jari Soininen
Hulda Tepponen
Juha Tikka
Ville-Pekka Timonen
Peter Trompari
Juha Tahtimo
Petteri Vartiainen
Anssi Valimaki

Jarkko Yli-Kiikka
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Seura

JSA

LS

CST

OB

WKS
OB

LaKi

Jyvis
IBK

JSA
JSA
VaBi
KymKe
JSA
CSSs
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Kotipaikkakunta Tutkinto-pvm

Joensuu
Joensuu
Joensuu
Oulu

Lahti
Riihimaki
Turku
Lappeenranta
Kangasala
Hankasalmi As
Vantaa
Haukipudas
Jarvenpaa
Varkaus
Oulu

Nivala
Helsink
Helsinki
Helsink
Jyvaskyla
Kotka
Kuopio
Espoo
Joensuu
Joensuu
Sundom
Kuusankoski
Joensuu
Helsinki

Loviisa

06.04.2024
06.04.2024
06.04.2024
29.04.2023
11.02.2017
14.11.2020
19.10.2019
18.11.2023
09.12.2023
28.01.2023
04.02.2024
29.04.2023
18.11.2023
06.04.2024
29.04.2023
19.10.2019
09.12.2023
18.11.2023
28.01.2023
18.11.2023
09.09.2017
04.02.2024
19.10.2019
06.04.2024
06.04.2024
04.02.2024
09.12.2023
06.04.2024
28.01.2023

04.02.2024

sivu2/2



